B4
LI
N
EA
R
 D
IF
FU

Supply - 3 - 1 0 + 1 + 2 + 3 + 5
Noise Criteria Correction Factors for Various LengthsThrow Correction Factors for Various Lengths
HOW TO ORDER OR TO SPECIFY
B75
LIN
EA
R
 D
IFFU
SER
S A
N
D
 B
A
R
 G
R
ILLES
B
LINEAR VANE DIFFUSERS
10-6-2020
LINEAR VANE DIFFUSERS – MODEL SERIES 48LV
MODELS 48LV1 AND 48LV2
EXAMPLE: 48LV1 - 48" x 5" - A - AW - N - MM - OBD
1. Models
 48LV1  One-Way Pattern
 48LV2  Two-Way Pattern
2.  Length
 inches (mm's)
3.  Width
 inches (mm's)
 48LV1
 3.5, 4.25, 5, 5.75, 6.5, 8, 9.5 and 11.75
 (89, 108, 127, 146, 165, 203, 241 and 298)
  48LV2
 6.25, 7.75, 9.25, 10.75 and 12.25
 (159, 197, 235, 273 and 311)
4.  Frame/Border
 A 1" (25) Flange (default)
5.  Finish
 AW Appliance White (default)
 AL Aluminum
 BK Black
 BW British White
 MI Mill
 PC Prime coat paint
 PPA Paint prepared aluminum
 SP Special
 LBP Light Bronze Paint
 MBP Medium Bronze Paint
 DBP Dark Bronze Paint
6.  Fastening
 N None (default)
 A Screw Holes
7.  End Cap Configuration
 MM Mitered Mitered (default)
 OO Open Open
 MO Mitered Open (for 48LV2)
 MU Mitered Open (for 48LV1)
 MD Mitered Open (for 48LV1)
8.  Damper
 — None (default)
 OBD Opposed Blade, Steel
 OBDA Opposed Blade, Aluminum
9.  Accessories
 — None (default)
 DV Directional Vanes
Notes:
1. Maximum single section length is 96" (2438). Longer
lengths are supplied in multiple sections, the number and size
determined by the factory.
2. Widths are available in the above sizes only.